C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

RL-6012
Renco Part No.
RL-6012
  Inductance
(mH)-0+60%
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage
Inductance
(µH) Typ.
“D” Diameter
(in) NOM
Irms
(A)
RL-6012-18.0-2 18.0 0.190 209.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6012-27.0-2 27.0 0.250 375.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6012-56.0-2 56.0 0.340 604.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6012-8.2-4 8.20 0.100 96.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6012-15.0-4 15.0 0.140 179.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6012-6.8-6 6.8 0.080 7.00 0.032 6.0
RL-6012-12.0-6 12.0 0.100 138.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6012-3.9-9 3.9 0.034 43.0 0.040 9.0
RL-6012-6.8-9 6.8 0.050 93.0 0.040 9.0
RL-6012-2.7-12 2.7 0.034 34.0 0.045 12.0
RL-6012-5.6-12 5.6 0.037 68.0 0.045 12.0
RL-6012-2.2-15 2.2 0.019 28.0 0.051 15.0
RL-6012-4.7-15 4.7 0.028 58.0 0.051 15.0
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO RISE
     APPROX. 40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC